Analog Devices Inc. - ADSP-2186MKCAZ-300 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)
Embedded - DSP (Digital Signal Processors) are specialized
microprocessors designed to perform complex
mathematical computations on digital signals in real-time.
Unlike general-purpose processors, DSPs are optimized for

POPULATION.
2.
ORDERING GUIDE
Ambient Temperature Instruction Package Package
Part Number Range Rate Description* Option
ADSP-2186MKST-300 0°C to 70°C 75 100-Lead LQFP ST-100
ADSP-2186MBST-266 –40°C to +85°C 66 100-Lead LQFP ST-100
ADSP-2186MKCA-300 0°C to 70°C 75 144-Ball Mini-BGA CA-144
ADSP-2186MBCA-266 –40°C to +85°C 66 144-Ball Mini-BGA CA-144
*In 1998, JEDEC reevaluated the specifications for the TQFP package designation, assigning it to packages 1.0 mm thick. Previously labeled TQFP packages (1.6 mm
thick) are now designated as LQFP.